1 / 4
16. 06. 2026 www.vyrtych.cz
Description
BERGER-N-LED
IP66  ZONE 2/21
HIGH-BAY type luminaire designed for explosion hazardous areas for ATEX Zones 2/21, 22. Robust aluminium body (RAL
7043)  with  clear  safety  glass.  The luminaire’s  optical  system offers  a  large variation of  light  curves  for  different
applications. Equipped with high-quality electronic components with an efficiency of up to 179 lm/W and a high LED

3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K – colour temperature
DIM – dimmable electronic driver (DALI)
Variants
Number
items
Name of variant
Luminous
flux (lm)
Specific power
luminaires
Power input
(W)
Ta (°C)
Dimensions
A x B x C (mm)
46026 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T50-90-12200-4K-1M, IP66 10922 158 lm/W 69 -20°C≤ta≤50°C 415 x 285 x 190
46053 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T60-90-9900-4K-1M, IP66 8933 165 lm/W 54 -20°C≤ta≤60°C 415 x 285 x 190
46076 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T70-90-6350-4K-1M, IP66 5764 175 lm/W 33 -20°C≤ta≤70°C 415 x 285 x 190
46100 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-FROST-90-9900-4K-1M, IP66 8933 165 lm/W 54 -40°C≤ta≤50°C 415 x 285 x 190
46034 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T50-90-24400-4K-2M, IP66 21844 161 lm/W 136 -20°C≤ta≤50°C 415 x 285 x 190
46059 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T60-90-19800-4K-2M, IP66 17866 167 lm/W 107 -20°C≤ta≤60°C 415 x 285 x 190
46082 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T70-90-12700-4K-2M, IP66 11528 172 lm/W 67 -20°C≤ta≤70°C 415 x 285 x 190
46105 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-FROST-90-19800-4K-2M, IP66 17866 167 lm/W 107 -40°C≤ta≤50°C 415 x 285 x 190
46041 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T50-90-36600-4K-3M, IP66 32726 160 lm/W 204 -20°C≤ta≤50°C 620 x 285 x 190
46064 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T60-90-26200-4K-3M, IP66 23622 164 lm/W 144 -20°C≤ta≤60°C 620 x 285 x 190
46089 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T70-90-17800-4K-3M, IP66 16130 172 lm/W 94 -20°C≤ta≤70°C 620 x 285 x 190
46111 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-FROST-90-26200-4K-3M, IP66 23622 164 lm/W 144 -40°C≤ta≤50°C 620 x 285 x 190
46048 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T40-90-48800-4K-4M, IP66 43634 152 lm/W 287 -20°C≤ta≤40°C 825 x 285 x 190
46071 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T60-90-30200-4K-4M, IP66 27224 167 lm/W 163 -20°C≤ta≤60°C 825 x 285 x 190
46092 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-T70-90-24150-4K-4M, IP66 21888 179 lm/W 122 -20°C≤ta≤70°C 825 x 285 x 190
46117 BERGER-N-LED-2,21-FROST-90-30200-4K-4M, IP66 27224 167 lm/W 163 -40°C≤ta≤50°C 825 x 285 x 190
Luminous flux and luminaire power tolerance ±10%
You can view the variant detail via the item number.
Accessories